1931P

TAHFbl AC BAFACDI

Yeppu Kbi3aHaKTapbl MeH ipiMLLIK KOCbiAFaH oMAeT 3200

ABOKaAO, UMa TYKbIMAApPbl KOHE MUKPO 3600
LenTep KOCbIAFaH TOCT

LLakwyka 4900
KAaccukaabik ipimMLik CbIpHUKTEpI 4500
[pek MOrypTbl KOCbIAFaH rpaHOAQ 4500

blcTaaraH kypkeTayblk eTi MeH Yeaaep ipimwiri 4500
KOCbIAFaH KpyaccaH

[yakamone xaHe cemrameH yYmabarra 5900
CAAATTAP

TyHeTayblk NeH 3pamamMs GypLuakTapbl 4500
KOCbIAFaH XacblA caAaT

blcTaAFaH eT KOCbIAFaH aHLWbI CaAaTbl 5500
3iMbip Ty3AbIFbIHAAFLI By3ay eTi KOCbIAFaH

JKbIAbI CaAaT 6500
TICKEBACAP

AHTUnNacTn — Kaaamara 3aMTYHAEPI, 9500
XaAKMAMKM 30UTYHAEPI, OyTaKTaFbl kKanepcTep,
ApTULLOKTAP >XdHe KeNTipiAreH Kbi3aHaKTap

IpiMLik TabaFbl — 6pu, AOpbAIO, NapmesaH, 12000
YeAAEP, MOLIAPEAAA XHe iHXip MacTapAachl
COPIAAAP

OpMaH caHpipayKyAakTapblHaH KpeM-copra 5100
PameH 6200
ConsHka 5300

DACT-DYA

TyeTayblk KOCbIAFaH KAQ6-CIHABMY
)XoHe KapTon ¢pu

Cubip eTi KOCbIAFaH Yn3byprep
)X9He KapTon ¢pu

HET13I't TAFAMAAP

Pubait cTeik cnapxxameH
Tayblk CTEMKi FPUAb KOKEHICTEpiMeH
Occobyko kapTodpeameH

Kemnipkocak popeAb cnapxameH

FAPHUPAAP
Kapton ¢pu

Kapton TiAimaepi

[puAb KekeHicTepi

AECEPTTEP

AoHaTTap accopTUMeHTi
«Hbto-Nopky» umnskenki

«MeaoBUK» TOPTHI

BAFACDHI

6500

7500

18000

8500

11900

11500

3000

3000
3000

2500
3900

3900

Bbapabik 6ararap meHremeH kepcemiAreH
xoHe 10% KbiaMem akbicbl KOCbIAMAFaH



MEHK MENL

3ABTPAKU
BREAKFAST

OmaeT ¢ nomMMAOpamMM YeppU U CbIpOM
Omelet with cherry tomatoes and cheese

TocT c aBOKaAO, CEMEHaMM YMa U MUKPO3EAEHbIO
Toast with avocado, chia seeds, and microgreens

Llakiwyka
Shakshuka — Poached eggs in spiced tomato
sauce

ChbIpHMKM KAaccuyeckue
Classic syrniki (cottage cheese pancakes)

[paHOAa C rpeyeckMm MorypTom
Granola with Greek yogurt

KpyaccaH ¢ kon4eHoOM MHAEMKOM U CbIPOM YeAAEp
Croissant with smoked turkey and cheddar cheese

YuabatTa c ryakamose u cemrom
Ciabatta with guacamole and salmon

CAAATDbI /| SALADS

3eAeHbIN caAaT C UHAeNKon u 6obamm spamama
Green salad with turkey and edamame beans

OXOTHUYMIM CaAaT C KOMYEHOCTAMMU
Hunter’s salad with smoked meats

TenAbli caAat ¢ TeAITUHOM B MMBUPHOM coyce
Warm veal salad with ginger dressing

3AKYCKMU /| APPETIZERS

AHTUMACTM - OAMBKM KaAamMaTa, OAUBKU
XaAKUMAUKH, Kanepcbl Ha BETKE, apTULLIOKU
1 BAAE€HbI€ MOMUAOPDI

Antipasti — kalamata olives, halkidiki olives,
capers, artichokes, and sun-dried tomatoes

CblpHoe nAato - 6pu, AoopbAio, NapmesaH,
YEAAEP, MOLIAPEAAa U UHXKMPHAs MacTapAa

Cheese platter — brie, orblu, parmesan,
cheddar, mozzarella and mastarda sauce

CVYTIibl / SOUPS

Kpem cyn c AecHbiMK rpubamm
Cream soup with wild mushrooms

Pamen

Ramen — Japanese noodle soup with rich broth
and vegetables

CoAsiHKa

Solyanka — Traditional Russian soup with assorted

smoked meats, pickles, and olives in rich broth

3200

3600

4900

4500

4500

4500

5900

4500

5500

6500

9500

12000

5100

6200

5300

@ TENIR

DACT-DYA LLEHA
FAST FOOD PRICE
KAab-caHABUY C MHAEMKOM 6500
U KapTodperem $ppu

Club sandwich with turkey

and French fries

[oBskuMit um3byprep ¢ kaptoderem ppu 7500

Beef cheeseburger with French fries

OCHOBHbIE BAIOAA / MAIN COURSE

Pubait cTeik co cnapxei 18000

Ribeye steak with asparagus
8500

KypuHbIN cTelk ¢ oBOLLAMM TPUAb
Chicken steak with grilled vegetables

Occobyko c kapToderem 11900
No-AOMaLLHeMy

Ossobuco with rustic potatoes

DopeAb papy>KHas co crapxen 11500

Grilled trout with asparagus

FAPHUPDbI / SIDE DISHES

Kaptodeab dpu
FrepncI1CI>friesCI>P

3000

KapTodeAbHble AOAbKM 3000

Potato wedges

OsBolLuu rpuab 3000

Grilled vegetables

AECEPTbI /| DESSERTS

AoHaT B accopTUMeHTe
Assorted donuts

2500

Yuskeitk “Hblo-Mopk” 3900

“New York” cheesecake

MeaoBuk 3900

Honey cake

Bce ueHbl ykazaHbl B meHre m He BKAlOYa@iom
10% c6op 3a 0b6cayxmuBaHme

All prices are in tenge and are subject
to a 10% service charge



